
November 2016 Knockdown Steel

 2 runs today:

1 Mark Doyle 135.33
2 171.85
3 200.66
4 241.04
5 242.37
6 Carl Boms 280.00  
7 Doug Turner 290.00
8 330.00
9 Randy Caruso 360.00

10 400.00
11 Rory Caruso 430.00
11 430.00
13 480.00

131.97 DQ
 
Open Division Optics:

1 105.71

October 2016 Knockdown Steel

 3 runs today:

1 160.97
2 Mark Doyle 182.84
3 194.11
4 194.78
5 Doug Turner 219.02
6 222.05  
7 264.17
8 268.18
9 283.38

10 315.93
11 Randy Caruso 396.96
12 Carl Boms 420.00
13 Al Williams 530.00

           By Chris Juhasz & Lew Voight

Joe Magill
John Minarchenko
Craig Swaylik
Geoff Jenkins

Pete Alesso

Paul Zaccaria

Patrick Magill
Joe Tomasetti
Chris Juhasz

Lew Voight

Chris Juhasz

Lew Voight
Mo Sasson

Ed Isdanovich
Craig Swaylik
Geoff Jenkins
Paul Zaccaria
Greg Scaiano

Fastest run of the day:   Chris Juhasz- 46.85



September 2016 Knockdown Steel

 3 runs today:

1 Mark Doyle 182.79
2 193.89
3 248.41
4 250.40
5 251.72
6 275.32  
7 275.62
8 Doug Turner 289.31
9 296.34

10 Carl Boms 332.33
11 Randy Caruso 362.85
12 Al Williams 705.00
13 725.00

Fastest run of the day:   Mark Doyle - 53.59

August 2016 Knockdown Steel

 3 runs today:

1 145.48
2 165.57
3 192.59
4 203.74
5 Mark Doyle 208.39
6 Doug Turner 226.06 revolver
7 271.74
8 333.78

July 2016 Knockdown Steel

 3 runs today:

1 Doug Turner 135.59
2 145.05
3 173.03
4 Mark Doyle 187.97
5 Steve Armada 190.97
6 191.51

Chris Juhasz
Lew Voight
Mo Sasson
Ed Isdanovich
Paul Zaccaria
Mike Buron

Craig Swaylik

Arthur Gallardo

Ed Isdanovich
Chris Juhasz
Craig Swaylik
Mo Sasson

Paul Zaccaria
Greg Scaiano

Fastest run of the day:   Ed Isdanovich - 53.62

Chris Juhasz
Lew Voight

Mo Sasson



7 259.06
8 290.13
9 Heather Armada 287.71

10 295.80
11 Carl Boms 474.29
12 Randy Caruso 487.40

Fastest run of the day:   Doug Turner - 36.91

June 2016 Knockdown Steel

 3 runs today:

1 Doug Turner 123.92
2 136.60
3 147.90
4 Mark Doyle 152.10
5 170.23
6 182.46
7 217.54
8 Fred Ledger 370.00
9 AL Williams 420.00

10 Carl Boms 500.00
11 Tom Evans DNF

Fastest run of the day:   Doug Turner - 38.62

May 2016 Knockdown Steel

 3 runs today:

1 121.34
2 Mark Doyle 136.32
3 140.18
4 142.51
5 Doug Turner 148.05
6 Randy Caruso 163.88
7 Carl Boms 178.70
8 Al Williams 195.06

April 2016 Knockdown Steel

 3 runs today:

Craig Swaylik
Paul Zaccaria

Greg Scaiano

Craig Swaylik
Chris Juhasz

Paul Zaccaria
Lew Voight
Greg Scaiano

Geoff Jenkins

Chris Juhasz
Craig Swaylik

Fastest run of the day:   Geoff Jenkins - 39.61



1 121.34
2 Doug Turner 136.32
3 140.18
4 142.51
5 148.05
6 163.88
7 178.70
8 195.06
9 Mark Doyle 204.94

10 Carl Boms 309.37
11 Randy Caruso 309.70
12 Rory Caruso 410.00
13 Al Williams 430.00
14 570.00

March 2016 Knockdown Steel

 3 runs today:

1 142.82
2 147.11
3 169.11
4 178.44
5 179.66
6 Mark Doyle 183.43
7 197.70
8 205.43
9 Doug Turner 241.70

10 332.56
11 Randy Caruso 336.32
12 Ken Walsh 530.00
13 600.00
14 Al Williams 740.00

February 2016 Knockdown Steel

Chris Juhasz

Joe McGill
Geoff Jenkins
Craig Swaylik
Lew Voight
Paul Zaccaria
Greg Scaiano

Frank Muniz

Fastest run of the day:   Chris Juhasz - 35.59

Chris Juhasz
Geoff Jenkins
Joe McGill
Lew Voight
Patrick McGill

Paul Zaccaria
Craig Swaylik

Greg Scaiano

Frank Muniz

Fastest run of the day:   Geoff Jenkins - 41.09

1. Doug Turner          -80.15 
2. Lew Voight           - 85.23 
3. Ed Isadanavich    - 90.99 



12 .Ken Walsh               -570.00

January  2016 Knockdown Steel

(:<(

4. Mark Doyle         - 102.7 
5. Paul Zaccaria      -109.72 
6. Craig Swaylik      -117.10 
7. Geoff Jenkins      -125.11 
8. Chris Juhasz      - 132.43 
9. Michael Buron     -145.49 
10.Randy Caruso   - 184.86 
11.Carl Boms          -194.76 

Cancelled due to weather


